IFS® Wireless
Access Points
Network Transmission
OVERVIEW
The Interlogix® IFS line of Wireless Access Points (WAP) are ideal for
setting up IP surveillance systems where cabling would be diffi cult or
cost-prohibitive.
These WAP devices are compatible with several IEEE 802.11 variant

IFS® Wireless
Access Points
Ordering Information
WMC303-1W-1T-1200 1200Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Ceiling Mount Wireless Access Point, Built-in Antenna
WMC251-1W-2T-150 150Mbps 802.11b/g/n, 2.4GHZ, Outdoor IP55, WLAN AP, Built-in 12dBi Patch Antenna, Optional RF
WMC251-1W-1T-300 300Mbps 802.11b/g/n, 2.4GHZ, Outdoor IP55, WLAN AP,  Built-in 14dBi Antenna
WMC252-1W-1T-300 300Mbps 802.11a/n, 5GHZ, Outdoor IP55, WLAN AP,  Built-in 14dBi Antenna
Accessories
ANT-UNI-2G-21DB 2.4GHZ Uni-directional Grid Point-to-Point 21dBi 9H/8V Degrees
ANT-OMN-2G-15DB 2.4GHZ Uni-directional Antenna Point-to-Point 15dBi General Purpose 360 Degrees
ANT-PNL-2G-18DB 2.4GHZ Uni-directional Flat Panel Point-to-Point 18dBi  30H/25V Degrees
ANT-PNL-2G-9DB 2.4GHZ Uni-directional Flat Panel Point-to-Point 9Bi 75H/75V Degrees
ANT-CBL-60CM RP-SMA to N-Male CFD-200 Antenna Cable 0.6m Length 0.5dB Loss 50 Ohms
ANT-CBL-6M RP-SMA to N-Male CFD-200 Antenna Cable 6m Length 3.5dB Loss 50 Ohms
Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
© 2015 United Technologies Corporation.
All rights reserved.